1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910784018703321

Immunoassay : A survey of patents, patent applications and other
literature 1980-1991 / / editors, B. Salomons, J. Sigmond, M. Terpstra
Boca Raton, FL : , : CRC Press, , 2014

0-429-08068-9
1-4822-8682-3
1-280-13911-0
9786610139118
6610139113
0-203-97488-3

[First edition.]
1 online resource (295 p.)

616.07
616.0756

Immunoassay
Immunology

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliography and index.

Preliminaries; Preface; CONTENTS; 1 Non-antigen specific Methods,
Apparatus and Kits for Immunoassay; 2 Immuno specific Methods and
Means; 3 Devices; Bibliography; List of Patentees; Register of Keywords

"This book presents the results of a comprehensive study of literature
on patents, patent applications and other literature, such as journal
articles. The survey covers literature published from the United States,
Japan and Western Europe between January 1980 and April 1991."--
Provided by publisher.



