

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910784018703321
Titolo	Immunoassay : A survey of patents, patent applications and other literature 1980-1991 // editors, B. Salomons, J. Sigmond, M. Terpstra
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton, FL : , : CRC Press, , 2014
ISBN	0-429-08068-9 1-4822-8682-3 1-280-13911-0 9786610139118 6610139113 0-203-97488-3
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (295 p.)
Disciplina	616.07 616.0756
Soggetti	Immunoassay Immunology
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliography and index.
Nota di contenuto	Preliminaries; Preface; CONTENTS; 1 Non-antigen specific Methods, Apparatus and Kits for Immunoassay; 2 Immuno specific Methods and Means; 3 Devices; Bibliography; List of Patentees; Register of Keywords
Sommario/riassunto	"This book presents the results of a comprehensive study of literature on patents, patent applications and other literature, such as journal articles. The survey covers literature published from the United States, Japan and Western Europe between January 1980 and April 1991."-- Provided by publisher.